Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Brice Roncace 62 1 All 1M 05:30.856 17:07.970
2 Kyle Sauer 38 2 All 2 M 05:35.578 17:22.640
3 Neil Easter 59 3 All 3 M 05:37.818 17:29.600
4 John Robinson Jr. 31 4 All 4 M 05:49.894 18:07.120
5 Layne Davis 1 5 All 5M 05:58.239 18:33.050
6 Rafael Lara 47 6 All 6 M 06:01.876 18:44.350
7 Lindsey Ulrich 64 1Al 1F 06:02.308 18:45.690
8 Robert Thomas 51 7 All 7™M 06:05.546 18:55.750
9 Scott Sweet 66 8 All 8 M 06:06.118 18:57.530

10 Steven Dunaway 6 9 All 9 M 06:10.277 19:10.450
11 Gutlin Creager 56 10 All 10 M 06:17.547 19:33.040
12 Brady Echevarria 8 11 All 1M1 M 06:26.025 19:59.380
13 Bug Simmons 43 2 All 2F 06:28.577 20:07.310
14 Christie Chesney 49 3 All 3F 06:31.355 20:15.940
15 Terry Hubler 16 12 All 12 M 06:32.572 20:19.720
16 Anne Audain 4 4 All 4 F 06:43.611 20:54.020
17 Darin Hlavinka 15 13 All 13 M 06:47.744 21:06.860
18 Jordan Powell 42 5 All 5F 06:51.780 21:19.400
19 Jacarei Echevarria 7 6 All 6 F 07:09.743 22:15.210
20 Charles Francisco 10 14 All 14 M 07:14.406 22:29.700
21 Zech Wheaten 45 15 All 15 M 07:18.365 22:42.000
22 John Robinson Sr. 32 16 All 16 M 07:19.520 22:45.590
23 Jeannee Diaz 5 7 All 7F 07:24.902 23:02.310
24 Justin Robinson 30 17 All 17 M 07:25.877 23:05.340
25 Jon Pullman 27 18 All 18 M 07:32.073 23:24.590
26 Mark McGahan 20 19 All 19 M 07:37.586 23:41.720
27 Athlyn Kellogg 57 8 All 8 F 07:38.233 23:43.730
28 Carrie Meier 21 9 All 9F 07:46.984 24:10.920
29 Greg Nyberg 25 20 All 20 M 07:52.230 24:27.220
30 Dale Foote 39 21 All 21 M 07:52.407 24:27.770
31 Erica Reinhold 28 10 All 10 F 07:54.207 24:33.360
32 Kent Ness 23 22 All 22 M 07:56.363 24:40.060
33 Kenneth Ahlefeld 70 23 All 23 M 08:04.351 25:04.880
34 Charles Long 78 24 All 24 M 08:05.558 25:08.630
35 Jason Murphy 68 25 All 25 M 08:06.234 25:10.730
36 JoAnn Hagadorn 60 11 All 11F 08:06.749 25:12.330
37 Becky Gartner 13 12 All 12 F 08:09.456 25:20.740
38 Courtney Myers 22 13 All 13 F 08:10.454 25:23.840
39 Lisa Nyberg 24 14 All 14 F 08:11.484 25:27.040
40 Nicole Swaggerty 48 15 All 15 F 08:12.955 25:31.610
41 Jasmine Wheaten 44 16 All 16 F 08:15.475 25:39.440
42 Linda Smith 46 17 All 17 F 08:20.080 25:53.750
43 Aaron Christopherson 3 26 All 26 M 08:28.584 26:20.170
44 Gerald Simpson 33 27 All 27 M 08:32.893 26:33.560
45 Amy Luther 18 18 All 18 F 08:34.583 26:38.810
46 Art Combs 73 28 All 28 M 08:34.677 26:39.100
47 Michelle Kindall 54 19 All 19 F 08:39.205 26:53.170
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
48 Alan Kindall 55 29 All 29 M 08:39.305 26:53.480
49 Collin Sloan 74 30 All 30 M 08:40.917 26:58.490
50 Carrie Vance 41 20 All 20 F 08:47.213 27:18.050
51 Krystal Butgereit 61 21 All 21 F 08:48.848 27:23.130
52 Hoyt Michener 50 31 All 31 M 08:49.057 27:23.780
53 Diana Parker 58 22 All 22 F 08:54.335 27:40.180
54 Darryl Cruz 67 32 All 32 M 09:00.550 27:59.490
55 Robert Collins 102 33 All 33 M 09:21.358 29:04.140
56 Bryan Earnshaw 71 34 All 34 M 09:29.604 29:29.760
57 Erik Valivaara 36 35 All 35 M 09:30.972 29:34.010
58 Richard Sutherlin 34 36 All 36 M 09:34.506 29:44.990
59 Keegan Echevarria 72 37 All 37 M 09:36.659 29:51.680
60 Cody Merrifield 75 38 All 38 M 09:36.891 29:52.400
61 Shandra Hilman 14 23 All 23 F 09:38.053 29:56.010
62 Lori Pulkinen 26 24 All 24 F 10:16.814 31:56.440
63 amy manda 19 25 All 25 F 10:21.944 32:12.380
64 Tami Kouba 17 26 All 26 F 10:22.028 32:12.640
65 Lisa Bravo 2 27 All 27 F 10:41.117 33:11.950
66 Brian Fjeld 9 39 All 39 M 10:44.059 33:21.090
67 David Fisher 81 40 All 40 M 10:47.222 33:30.920
68 Suzanne Blandford 76 28 All 28 F 10:50.406 33:40.810
69 Keenan Blanford 77 41 All 41 M 10:57.576 34:03.090
70 Jeanne Vance 40 29 All 29 F 10:58.593 34:06.250
71 Erica Fisher 82 30 All 30 F 10:59.163 34:08.020
72 Chaelaine  Frost 63 31 All 31 F 11:12.646 34:49.910
73 Chelle Valivaara 35 32 All 32 F 11:20.985 35:15.820
74 Sherrie Feist 53 33 All 33 F 11:53.569 36:57.060
75 Holly Beard 80 34 All 34 F 12:01.233 37:20.870
76 William Beard 79 42 All 42 M 12:01.320 37:21.140
77 Cecily Tidwell 69 35 All 35 F 13:09.955 40:54.390
78 Cathy Galloway 11 36 All 36 F 13:46.373 42:47.540
79 Adina Chapman 52 37 All 37 F 13:56.501 43:19.010
80 Marlene Walker 37 38 All 38 F 16:05.494 49:59.790
DNF Andrew Allen 65 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jay Reynolds 29 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Erica Galloway 12 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run

Full Results - Female
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
7 Lindsey Ulrich 64 1 All 1F 06:02.308 18:45.690
13 Bug Simmons 43 2 All 2F 06:28.577 20:07.310
14 Christie Chesney 49 3 All 3F 06:31.355 20:15.940
16 Anne Audain 4 4 All 4 F 06:43.611 20:54.020
18 Jordan Powell 42 5 All 5F 06:51.780 21:19.400
19 Jacarei Echevarria 7 6 All 6 F 07:09.743 22:15.210
23 Jeannee Diaz 5 7 All 7F 07:24.902 23:02.310
27 Athlyn Kellogg 57 8 All 8 F 07:38.233 23:43.730
28 Carrie Meier 21 9 All 9F 07:46.984 24:10.920
31 Erica Reinhold 28 10 All 10 F 07:54.207 24:33.360
36 JoAnn Hagadorn 60 11 All 11F 08:06.749 25:12.330
37 Becky Gartner 13 12 All 12 F 08:09.456 25:20.740
38 Courtney Myers 22 13 All 13 F 08:10.454 25:23.840
39 Lisa Nyberg 24 14 All 14 F 08:11.484 25:27.040
40 Nicole Swaggerty 48 15 All 15 F 08:12.955 25:31.610
41 Jasmine Wheaten 44 16 All 16 F 08:15.475 25:39.440
42 Linda Smith 46 17 All 17 F 08:20.080 25:53.750
45 Amy Luther 18 18 All 18 F 08:34.583 26:38.810
47 Michelle Kindall 54 19 All 19F 08:39.205 26:53.170
50 Carrie Vance 41 20 All 20 F 08:47.213 27:18.050
51 Krystal Butgereit 61 21 All 21 F 08:48.848 27:23.130
53 Diana Parker 58 22 All 22 F 08:54.335 27:40.180
61 Shandra Hilman 14 23 All 23 F 09:38.053 29:56.010
62 Lori Pulkinen 26 24 All 24 F 10:16.814 31:56.440
63 amy manda 19 25 All 25 F 10:21.944 32:12.380
64 Tami Kouba 17 26 All 26 F 10:22.028 32:12.640
65 Lisa Bravo 2 27 All 27 F 10:41.117 33:11.950
68 Suzanne Blandford 76 28 All 28 F 10:50.406 33:40.810
70 Jeanne Vance 40 29 All 29 F 10:58.593 34:06.250
71 Erica Fisher 82 30 All 30 F 10:59.163 34:08.020
72 Chaelaine  Frost 63 31 All 31 F 11:12.646 34:49.910
73 Chelle Valivaara 35 32 All 32 F 11:20.985 35:15.820
74 Sherrie Feist 53 33 All 33 F 11:53.569 36:57.060
75 Holly Beard 80 34 All 34 F 12:01.233 37:20.870
77 Cecily Tidwell 69 35 All 35 F 13:09.955 40:54.390
78 Cathy Galloway 11 36 All 36 F 13:46.373 42:47.540
79 Adina Chapman 52 37 All 37 F 13:56.501 43:19.010
80 Marlene Walker 37 38 All 38 F 16:05.494 49:59.790
DNF Erica Galloway 12 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Run
Full Results - Male

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Brice Roncace 62 1Al 1M 05:30.856 17:07.970
2 Kyle Sauer 38 2 All 2M 05:35.578 17:22.640
3 Neil Easter 59 3 All 3 M 05:37.818 17:29.600
4 John Robinson Jr. 31 4 All 4 M 05:49.894 18:07.120
5 Layne Davis 1 5 Al 5M 05:58.239 18:33.050
6 Rafael Lara 47 6 All 6 M 06:01.876 18:44.350
8 Robert Thomas 51 7 All 7™M 06:05.546 18:55.750
9 Scott Sweet 66 8 All 8 M 06:06.118 18:57.530

10 Steven Dunaway 6 9 All 9 M 06:10.277 19:10.450
11 Gutlin Creager 56 10 All 10 M 06:17.547 19:33.040
12 Brady Echevarria 8 11 All 1M1 M 06:26.025 19:59.380
15 Terry Hubler 16 12 All 12 M 06:32.572 20:19.720
17 Darin Hlavinka 15 13 All 13 M 06:47.744 21:06.860
20 Charles Francisco 10 14 All 14 M 07:14.406 22:29.700
21 Zech Wheaten 45 15 All 15 M 07:18.365 22:42.000
22 John Robinson Sr. 32 16 All 16 M 07:19.520 22:45.590
24 Justin Robinson 30 17 All 17 M 07:25.877 23:05.340
25 Jon Pullman 27 18 All 18 M 07:32.073 23:24.590
26 Mark McGahan 20 19 All 19 M 07:37.586 23:41.720
29 Greg Nyberg 25 20 All 20 M 07:52.230 24:27.220
30 Dale Foote 39 21 All 21 M 07:52.407 24:27.770
32 Kent Ness 23 22 All 22 M 07:56.363 24:40.060
33 Kenneth Ahlefeld 70 23 All 23 M 08:04.351 25:04.880
34 Charles Long 78 24 All 24 M 08:05.558 25:08.630
35 Jason Murphy 68 25 All 25 M 08:06.234 25:10.730
43 Aaron Christopherson 3 26 All 26 M 08:28.584 26:20.170
44 Gerald Simpson 33 27 All 27 M 08:32.893 26:33.560
46 Art Combs 73 28 All 28 M 08:34.677 26:39.100
48 Alan Kindall 55 29 All 29 M 08:39.305 26:53.480
49 Collin Sloan 74 30 All 30 M 08:40.917 26:58.490
52 Hoyt Michener 50 31 All 31 M 08:49.057 27:23.780
54 Darryl Cruz 67 32 All 32 M 09:00.550 27:59.490
55 Robert Collins 102 33 All 33 M 09:21.358 29:04.140
56 Bryan Earnshaw 71 34 All 34 M 09:29.604 29:29.760
57 Erik Valivaara 36 35 All 35 M 09:30.972 29:34.010
58 Richard Sutherlin 34 36 All 36 M 09:34.506 29:44.990
59 Keegan Echevarria 72 37 All 37 M 09:36.659 29:51.680
60 Cody Merrifield 75 38 All 38 M 09:36.891 29:52.400
66 Brian Fjeld 9 39 All 39 M 10:44.059 33:21.090
67 David Fisher 81 40 All 40 M 10:47.222 33:30.920
69 Keenan Blanford 77 41 All 41 M 10:57.576  34:03.090
76 William Beard 79 42 All 42 M 12:01.320 37:21.140
DNF Andrew Allen 65 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jay Reynolds 29 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name
7 Lindsey Ulrich

13 Bug Simmons
14 Christie Chesney
16 Anne Audain
18 Jordan Powell
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Top 5 Results - Female

Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Run

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

64
43
49

4
42

1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All

8/4/2007

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F

06:02.308
06:28.577
06:31.355
06:43.611
06:51.780

Clock Time
18:45.690
20:07.310
20:15.940
20:54.020
21:19.400
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run

Top 5 Results - Male

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

1 Brice Roncace 62
2 Kyle Sauer 38
3 Neil Easter 59
4 John Robinson Jr. 31
5 Layne Davis 1
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1Al
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All

8/4/2007

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M

05:30.856
05:35.578
05:37.818
05:49.894
05:58.239

Clock Time
17:07.970
17:22.640
17:29.600
18:07.120
18:33.050
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run

List by Bib - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
5 Layne Davis 1 5 All 5M 05:58.239 18:33.050
65 Lisa Bravo 2 27 All 27 F 10:41.117 33:11.950
43 Aaron Christopherson 3 26 All 26 M 08:28.584 26:20.170
16 Anne Audain 4 4 All 4 F 06:43.611 20:54.020
23 Jeannee Diaz 5 7 All 7F 07:24.902 23:02.310
10 Steven Dunaway 6 9 All 9 M 06:10.277 19:10.450
19 Jacarei Echevarria 7 6 All 6 F 07:09.743 22:15.210
12 Brady Echevarria 8 11 All 1M1 M 06:26.025 19:59.380
66 Brian Fjeld 9 39 All 39 M 10:44.059 33:21.090
20 Charles Francisco 10 14 All 14 M 07:14.406 22:29.700
78 Cathy Galloway 11 36 All 36 F 13:46.373 42:47.540
DNF Erica Galloway 12 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
37 Becky Gartner 13 12 All 12 F 08:09.456 25:20.740
61 Shandra Hilman 14 23 All 23 F 09:38.053 29:56.010
17 Darin Hlavinka 15 13 All 13 M 06:47.744 21:06.860
15 Terry Hubler 16 12 All 12 M 06:32.572 20:19.720
64 Tami Kouba 17 26 All 26 F 10:22.028 32:12.640
45 Amy Luther 18 18 All 18 F 08:34.583 26:38.810
63 amy manda 19 25 All 25 F 10:21.944 32:12.380
26 Mark McGahan 20 19 All 19 M 07:37.586 23:41.720
28 Carrie Meier 21 9 All 9F 07:46.984 24:10.920
38 Courtney Myers 22 13 All 13 F 08:10.454 25:23.840
32 Kent Ness 23 22 All 22 M 07:56.363 24:40.060
39 Lisa Nyberg 24 14 All 14 F 08:11.484 25:27.040
29 Greg Nyberg 25 20 All 20 M 07:52.230 24:27.220
62 Lori Pulkinen 26 24 All 24 F 10:16.814 31:56.440
25 Jon Pullman 27 18 All 18 M 07:32.073 23:24.590
31 Erica Reinhold 28 10 All 10 F 07:54.207 24:33.360
DNF Jay Reynolds 29 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Justin Robinson 30 17 All 17 M 07:25.877 23:05.340
4 John Robinson Jr. 31 4 All 4 M 05:49.894 18:07.120
22 John Robinson Sr. 32 16 All 16 M 07:19.520 22:45.590
44 Gerald Simpson 33 27 All 27 M 08:32.893 26:33.560
58 Richard Sutherlin 34 36 All 36 M 09:34.506 29:44.990
73 Chelle Valivaara 35 32 All 32 F 11:20.985 35:15.820
57 Erik Valivaara 36 35 All 35 M 09:30.972 29:34.010
80 Marlene Walker 37 38 All 38 F 16:05.494 49:59.790
2 Kyle Sauer 38 2 All 2 M 05:35.578 17:22.640
30 Dale Foote 39 21 All 21 M 07:52.407 24:27.770
70 Jeanne Vance 40 29 All 29 F 10:58.593 34:06.250
50 Carrie Vance 41 20 All 20 F 08:47.213 27:18.050
18 Jordan Powell 42 5 All 5F 06:51.780 21:19.400
13 Bug Simmons 43 2 All 2F 06:28.577 20:07.310
41 Jasmine Wheaten 44 16 All 16 F 08:15.475 25:39.440
21 Zech Wheaten 45 15 All 15 M 07:18.365 22:42.000
42 Linda Smith 46 17 All 17 F 08:20.080 25:53.750
6 Rafael Lara 47 6 All 6 M 06:01.876 18:44.350
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run

List by Bib - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
40 Nicole Swaggerty 48 15 All 15 F 08:12.955 25:31.610
14 Christie Chesney 49 3 All 3F 06:31.355 20:15.940
52 Hoyt Michener 50 31 All 31 M 08:49.057 27:23.780
8 Robert Thomas 51 7 All 7™M 06:05.546 18:55.750
79 Adina Chapman 52 37 All 37F 13:56.501 43:19.010
74 Sherrie Feist 53 33 All 33 F 11:53.569 36:57.060
47 Michelle Kindall 54 19 All 19 F 08:39.205 26:53.170
48 Alan Kindall 55 29 All 29 M 08:39.305 26:53.480
11 Gutlin Creager 56 10 All 10 M 06:17.547 19:33.040
27 Athlyn Kellogg 57 8 All 8 F 07:38.233 23:43.730
53 Diana Parker 58 22 All 22 F 08:54.335 27:40.180
3 Neil Easter 59 3 All 3 M 05:37.818 17:29.600
36 JoAnn Hagadorn 60 11 All 11F 08:06.749 25:12.330
51 Krystal Butgereit 61 21 All 21 F 08:48.848 27:23.130
1 Brice Roncace 62 1Al 1M 05:30.856 17:07.970
72 Chaelaine  Frost 63 31 All 31F 11:12.646 34:49.910
7 Lindsey Ulrich 64 1 All 1F 06:02.308 18:45.690
DNF Andrew Allen 65 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
9 Scott Sweet 66 8 All 8 M 06:06.118 18:57.530
54 Darryl Cruz 67 32 All 32 M 09:00.550 27:59.490
35 Jason Murphy 68 25 All 25 M 08:06.234 25:10.730
77 Cecily Tidwell 69 35 All 35F 13:09.955 40:54.390
33 Kenneth Ahlefeld 70 23 All 23 M 08:04.351 25:04.880
56 Bryan Earnshaw 71 34 All 34 M 09:29.604 29:29.760
59 Keegan Echevarria 72 37 All 37 M 09:36.659 29:51.680
46 Art Combs 73 28 All 28 M 08:34.677 26:39.100
49 Collin Sloan 74 30 All 30 M 08:40.917 26:58.490
60 Cody Merrifield 75 38 All 38 M 09:36.891 29:52.400
68 Suzanne Blandford 76 28 All 28 F 10:50.406 33:40.810
69 Keenan Blanford 77 41 All 41 M 10:57.576  34:03.090
34 Charles Long 78 24 All 24 M 08:05.558 25:08.630
76 William Beard 79 42 All 42 M 12:01.320 37:21.140
75 Holly Beard 80 34 All 34 F 12:01.233 37:20.870
67 David Fisher 81 40 All 40 M 10:47.222 33:30.920
71 Erica Fisher 82 30 All 30 F 10:59.163 34:08.020
55 Robert Collins 102 33 All 33 M 09:21.358 29:04.140
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33 Kenneth
DNF Andrew
16 Anne
75 Holly
76 William

68 Suzanne

69 Keenan
65 Lisa
51 Krystal
79 Adina
14 Christie
43 Aaron
55 Robert
46 Art
11 Gutlin
54 Darryl
5 Layne
23 Jeannee
10 Steven
56 Bryan
3 Neil
12 Brady
19 Jacarei
59 Keegan
74 Sherrie
67 David
71 Erica
66 Brian
30 Dale
20 Charles

72 Chaelaine

78 Cathy
DNF Erica
37 Becky
36 JoAnn
61 Shandra
17 Darin
15 Terry
27 Athlyn
48 Alan
47 Michelle
64 Tami
6 Rafael
34 Charles
45 Amy
63 amy
26 Mark

Place OA First Name Last Name

Ahlefeld
Allen
Audain
Beard
Beard
Blandford
Blanford
Bravo
Butgereit
Chapman
Chesney

Christopherson

Collins
Combs
Creager
Cruz
Davis
Diaz
Dunaway
Earnshaw
Easter
Echevarria
Echevarria
Echevarria
Feist
Fisher
Fisher
Fjeld
Foote
Francisco
Frost
Galloway
Galloway
Gartner
Hagadorn
Hilman
Hlavinka
Hubler
Kellogg
Kindall
Kindall
Kouba
Lara

Long
Luther
manda
McGahan
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run
List by Name - All

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

70
65
4
80
79
76
77
2
61
52
49
3
102
73
56
67
1
5
6
71
59
8
7
72
53
81
82
9
39
10
63
11
12
13
60
14
15
16
57
55
54
17
47
78
18
19
20

23 All
DNF All
4 All
34 All
42 All
28 All
41 All
27 Al
21 Al
37 All
3 All
26 All
33 All
28 All
10 All
32 All
5 All
7 All
9 All
34 All
3 All
11 All
6 All
37 All
33 All
40 All
30 All
39 All
21 All
14 All
31 All
36 All
DNF All
12 All
11 All
23 Al
13 All
12 All
8 All
29 All
19 All
26 All
6 All
24 Al
18 All
25 Al
19 All

8/4/2007

23 M
DNF M
4 F
34 F
42 M
28 F
41 M
27 F
21F
37 F
3F
26 M
33 M
28 M
10 M
32 M
5M
7F
9 M
34 M
3 M
11 M
6 F
37 M
33 F
40 M
30 F
39 M
21 M
14 M
31F
36 F
DNF F
12 F
11F
23 F
13 M
12 M
8 F
29 M
19 F
26 F
6 M
24 M
18 F
25F
19 M

08:04.351
00:00.000
06:43.611
12:01.233
12:01.320
10:50.406
10:57.576
10:41.117
08:48.848
13:56.501
06:31.355
08:28.584
09:21.358
08:34.677
06:17.547
09:00.550
05:58.239
07:24.902
06:10.277
09:29.604
05:37.818
06:26.025
07:09.743
09:36.659
11:53.569
10:47.222
10:59.163
10:44.059
07:52.407
07:14.406
11:12.646
13:46.373
00:00.000
08:09.456
08:06.749
09:38.053
06:47.744
06:32.572
07:38.233
08:39.305
08:39.205
10:22.028
06:01.876
08:05.558
08:34.583
10:21.944
07:37.586

Clock Time
25:04.880
00:00.000
20:54.020
37:20.870
37:21.140
33:40.810
34:03.090
33:11.950
27:23.130
43:19.010
20:15.940
26:20.170
29:04.140
26:39.100
19:33.040
27:59.490
18:33.050
23:02.310
19:10.450
29:29.760
17:29.600
19:59.380
22:15.210
29:51.680
36:57.060
33:30.920
34:08.020
33:21.090
24:27.770
22:29.700
34:49.910
42:47.540
00:00.000
25:20.740
25:12.330
29:56.010
21:06.860
20:19.720
23:43.730
26:53.480
26:53.170
32:12.640
18:44.350
25:08.630
26:38.810
32:12.380
23:41.720
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Run

List by Name - All
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
28 Carrie Meier 21 9 All 9F 07:46.984 24:10.920
60 Cody Merrifield 75 38 All 38 M 09:36.891 29:52.400
52 Hoyt Michener 50 31 All 31 M 08:49.057 27:23.780
35 Jason Murphy 68 25 All 25 M 08:06.234 25:10.730
38 Courtney Myers 22 13 All 13 F 08:10.454 25:23.840
32 Kent Ness 23 22 All 22 M 07:56.363 24:40.060
29 Greg Nyberg 25 20 All 20 M 07:52.230 24:27.220
39 Lisa Nyberg 24 14 All 14 F 08:11.484 25:27.040
53 Diana Parker 58 22 All 22 F 08:54.335 27:40.180
18 Jordan Powell 42 5 All 5F 06:51.780 21:19.400
62 Lori Pulkinen 26 24 All 24 F 10:16.814 31:56.440
25 Jon Pullman 27 18 All 18 M 07:32.073 23:24.590
31 Erica Reinhold 28 10 All 10 F 07:54.207 24:33.360
DNF Jay Reynolds 29 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Justin Robinson 30 17 All 17 M 07:25.877 23:05.340
4 John Robinson Jr. 31 4 All 4 M 05:49.894 18:07.120
22 John Robinson Sr. 32 16 All 16 M 07:19.520 22:45.590
1 Brice Roncace 62 1 All 1M 05:30.856 17:07.970
2 Kyle Sauer 38 2 All 2 M 05:35.578 17:22.640
13 Bug Simmons 43 2 All 2F 06:28.577 20:07.310
44 Gerald Simpson 33 27 All 27 M 08:32.893 26:33.560
49 Collin Sloan 74 30 All 30 M 08:40.917 26:58.490
42 Linda Smith 46 17 All 17 F 08:20.080 25:53.750
58 Richard Sutherlin 34 36 All 36 M 09:34.506 29:44.990
40 Nicole Swaggerty 48 15 All 15 F 08:12.955 25:31.610
9 Scott Sweet 66 8 All 8 M 06:06.118 18:57.530
8 Robert Thomas 51 7 All 7™M 06:05.546 18:55.750
77 Cecily Tidwell 69 35 All 35 F 13:09.955 40:54.390
7 Lindsey Ulrich 64 1Al 1F 06:02.308 18:45.690
73 Chelle Valivaara 35 32 All 32 F 11:20.985 35:15.820
57 Erik Valivaara 36 35 All 35 M 09:30.972 29:34.010
50 Carrie Vance 41 20 All 20 F 08:47.213 27:18.050
70 Jeanne Vance 40 29 All 29 F 10:58.593 34:06.250
80 Marlene Walker 37 38 All 38 F 16:05.494 49:59.790
41 Jasmine Wheaten 44 16 All 16 F 08:15.475 25:39.440
21 Zech Wheaten 45 15 All 15 M 07:18.365 22:42.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name

1 Gundy Kaupins
2 Michael Shelton
3 Victor Clark

4 Jody Clark

5 Karri Delbridge
6 Trixie Sherry

7 Melinda Clark

8 Brenda Huston

9 Alex Sloan

10 Aubrae Sloan
DNF Chayse Sloan
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Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Walk
Full Results - All

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

103
106
112
111
113
107
109
110
115
114
999

1 All
2 All
3 All
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
4 All
6 All
DNF All

8/4/2007

1M
2M
3M
1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
4 M
6 F
DNF M

09:41.310
09:46.286
11:47.940
11:49.965
11:50.084
13:14.059
16:07.036
16:07.554
18:06.135
18:14.734
00:00.000

Clock Time
30:06.130
30:21.590
36:39.570
36:45.860
36:46.230
41:07.140
50:04.580
50:06.190
56:14.620
56:41.340
00:00.000
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Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Walk
Full Results - Female

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
4 Jody Clark 111 1Al 1F 11:49.965 36:45.860

5 Karri Delbridge 113 2 All 2F 11:50.084 36:46.230

6 Trixie Sherry 107 3 Al 3F 13:14.059 41:07.140

7 Melinda Clark 109 4 All 4 F 16:07.036 50:04.580

8 Brenda Huston 110 5 All 5F 16:07.554 50:06.190

10 Aubrae Sloan 114 6 All 6 F 18:14.734 56:41.340
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Place OA First Name Last Name

1 Gundy Kaupins
2 Michael Shelton
3 Victor Clark
9 Alex Sloan

DNF Chayse Sloan
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Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Walk
Full Results - Male

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

103
106
112
115
999

1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
DNF All

8/4/2007

1M
2M
3M
4 M
DNF M

09:41.310
09:46.286
11:47.940
18:06.135
00:00.000

Clock Time
30:06.130
30:21.590
36:39.570
56:14.620
00:00.000
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Top 5 Results - Female

Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Walk

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

4 Jody Clark

5 Karri Delbridge
6 Trixie Sherry

7 Melinda Clark

8 Brenda Huston

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

111
113
107
109
110

1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All

8/4/2007

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F

11:49.965
11:50.084
13:14.059
16:07.036
16:07.554

Clock Time
36:45.860
36:46.230
41:07.140
50:04.580
50:06.190
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Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Walk
Top 5 Results - Male

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

1 Gundy Kaupins 103 1 All 1M
2 Michael Shelton 106 2 All 2M
3 Victor Clark 112 3 Al 3 M
9 Alex Sloan 115 4 All 4 M
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/4/2007

09:41.310
09:46.286
11:47.940
18:06.135

Clock Time
30:06.130
30:21.590
36:39.570
56:14.620
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Place OA First Name Last Name

1 Gundy Kaupins
2 Michael Shelton
6 Trixie Sherry

7 Melinda Clark

8 Brenda Huston

4 Jody Clark

3 Victor Clark

5 Karri Delbridge
10 Aubrae Sloan

9 Alex Sloan

DNF Chayse Sloan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

103
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
999

Kuna Day's Fun Run

5K Walk
List by Bib - All
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

1 All 1M 09:41.310
2 All 2 M 09:46.286
3 Al 3F 13:14.059
4 All 4 F 16:07.036
5 Al 5F 16:07.554
1 All 1F 11:49.965
3 Al 3 M 11:47.940
2 All 2F 11:50.084
6 All 6 F 18:14.734
4 All 4 M 18:06.135

DNF All DNF M 00:00.000

8/4/2007

Clock Time
30:06.130
30:21.590
41:07.140
50:04.580
50:06.190
36:45.860
36:39.570
36:46.230
56:41.340
56:14.620
00:00.000
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Place OA First Name Last Name

4 Jody Clark

7 Melinda Clark

3 Victor Clark

5 Karri Delbridge
8 Brenda Huston

1 Gundy Kaupins
2 Michael Shelton
6 Trixie Sherry

9 Alex Sloan

10 Aubrae Sloan
DNF Chayse Sloan
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Kuna Day's Fun Run
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

111
109
112
113
110
103
106
107
115
114
999

1 All
4 All
3 All
2 All
5 All
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
6 All
DNF All

8/4/2007

1F
4F
3M
2F
5F
1M
2M
3F
4 M
6 F
DNF M

11:49.965
16:07.036
11:47.940
11:50.084
16:07.554
09:41.310
09:46.286
13:14.059
18:06.135
18:14.734
00:00.000

Clock Time
36:45.860
50:04.580
36:39.570
36:46.230
50:06.190
30:06.130
30:21.590
41:07.140
56:14.620
56:41.340
00:00.000
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